
March 2023

STORAGE 1000 ACRE-
FEET COMPUTED*

RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION
PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

39.52

1 832.41 39.90 0.39 589 341 50 3 0.07 0.16

2 832.50 40.01 0.10 446 341 50 3 0.07 0.00

3 832.47 39.97 -0.03 376 341 50 2 0.06 0.00

4 832.40 39.89 -0.08 354 341 50 3 0.07 0.00

5 832.75 40.29 0.40 369 114 50 3 0.09 0.23

6 833.18 40.80 0.51 423 114 50 4 0.10 0.00

7 833.56 41.23 0.43 381 114 50 0 0.01 0.13

8 833.52 41.18 -0.05 372 342 50 3 0.08 0.04

9 833.47 41.12 -0.06 366 342 50 3 0.09 0.00

10 834.21 41.99 0.86 1,443 669 335 3 0.08 1.45

11 833.14 40.74 -1.25 1,895 683 1,838 3 0.09 0.00

12 832.14 39.60 -1.15 1,536 681 1,433 0 0.00 0.30

13 832.80 40.35 0.76 3,036 682 1,973 0 0.00 0.54

14 832.98 40.56 0.21 3,245 682 2,459 0 0.00 0.61

15 832.93 40.50 -0.06 8,091 632 7,488 0 0.00 1.33

16 832.37 39.86 -0.64 4,301 681 3,940 4 0.12 0.00

17 832.88 40.44 0.58 2,436 682 1,456 3 0.09 0.00

18 833.66 41.35 0.90 2,058 682 918 3 0.08 0.00

19 834.35 42.15 0.81 1,433 682 342 2 0.05 0.18

20 834.87 42.77 0.62 2,176 682 1,183 1 0.02 0.52

21 834.36 42.16 -0.60 1,786 682 1,402 6 0.15 0.01

22 835.74 43.81 1.64 3,306 682 1,794 2 0.04 0.77

23 835.66 43.71 -0.10 2,991 682 2,352 5 0.13 0.08

24 835.40 43.40 -0.31 1,791 682 1,260 6 0.15 0.01

25 835.63 43.67 0.28 1,736 910 682 5 0.14 0.00

26 835.44 43.45 -0.23 1,201 682 628 6 0.15 0.00

27 835.17 43.12 -0.32 1,020 682 495 5 0.12 0.00

28 835.35 43.34 0.22 906 682 112 4 0.11 0.05

29 836.03 44.16 0.82 1,338 666 257 3 0.07 0.52

30 836.22 44.39 0.23 1,223 666 440 1 0.03 0.22

31 836.66 44.92 0.53 1,109 666 170 4 0.10 0.00

TOTALS 5.41 53,733 17,510 33,407 90 2.36 7.15

ACRE-FEET 5,410 106,579 34,731 66,263 179

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 34,731
Spill 66,263

Total 100,994

Precipitation

This month = 7.15
October 01, 2022 

To date =
25.20
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